

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1376-1385 OF 2013

TRANSMISSION CORP. OF A.P. LTD. & ORS. ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SLS POWER LTD. & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and stay and amendment of cause title and with prayer for interim relief) (FOR PREL. HEARING)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. D 16177 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7860-7861 of 2013

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. D 22208 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No. D 14960 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No. D 22046 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No. D 32494/2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No. D 16229/2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Civil Appeal No. D 16230/2013

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and c/delay in re-filing appeal and office report)

Date: 09/12/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

CA 1376-1385/13

Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010373132014/truecopy/order-10.pdf>